THE DATASHEET OF
CY24713SXC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 CY24713
Set-top Box Clock Generator with VCXO
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07396 Rev. *A  Revised May 22, 2008
Features

Package Diagram
Figure 5.  8-Lead (150-Mil) SOIC S8
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range Operating Voltage
CY24713SC[4] 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY24713SCT[4] 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
Pb-free
CY24713SXC[4] 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY24713SXCT[4] 8-pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY24713KSXC 8-pin SOIC Commercial 3.3V
CY24713KSXCT 8-pin SOIC-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
SEATING PLANE
PIN 1 ID
0.230[5.842]
0.244[6.197]